
 

 

 

    

PRESS RELEASE – IMMEDIATE RELEASE 

 

PEPPA PIG LIVE RETURNS AS BABY EVIE MAKES FIRST 
LIVE STAGE APPEARANCE IN BRAND-NEW SHOW  

 
 

Peppa Pig Live is back with a brand-new ‘oinktastic’ stage show: Peppa Pig’s Big Family Show! Which 
will feature the new addition to the family, baby Evie!  
 
Produced by Fierylight in collaboration with leading games, IP and toy company Hasbro, the tour opens in 
October 2025 with Peppa and Friends touring the UK until September 2026. It will also show in the West 
End for the festive season at the Theatre Royal Haymarket from 05 December until 04 January.  
 
Based on the much-loved animated preschool TV series, Peppa Pig’s Big Family Show is packed full of 
music, adventure and surprises for little ones and is the perfect introduction to theatre. 
 
With a new arrival on the way the whole family are busy getting ready. With building and decorating work to 
be done, it’s an oinktastic makeover and Peppa Pig, Mummy Pig, Daddy Pig & George all need your help 

to get everything ready before the arrival of baby Evie! There’s so much to do – will they get it all finished in 
time? 

 
For over 15 years, audiences have been thrilled to see Peppa and friends live on stage in seven hugely popular 
tours, with over 2.5 million fans joining in the fun and games in the UK alone. Peppa Pig’s Big Family Show is 
once again produced by leading children’s theatre team Fierylight. The production will be directed and co-
adapted by Richard Lewis who has directed all previous Peppa Live shows. 
 



 

 

 

    
Martin Ronan, Executive Producer at Fierylight, said, “We are delighted to bring Peppa and friends back to the 
stage in a brand-new show, to share the magic, laughter, and muddy puddles with a whole new generation of 
families… and with a new addition to the family too!” 
 
Join Peppa and Friends on their latest new adventure for preschoolers. It’s the perfect family treat.  
 
Website: www.peppapiglive.com 
X / Facebook / Insta: @PeppaPigLive UK 
TikTok:  @PeppaPigUkTour 
 
 
-ENDS-  
 
For all media enquiries contact Becky Martin – Becky@bm-pr.co.uk 07973 261618  
 
LISTINGS  
 
Fareham Live      www.farehamlive.co.uk  
10th & 11th October 2025 
Aylesbury Waterside Theatre                                www.atgtickets.com/aylesbury    
21 & 22 October 2025 
Mercury Theatre Colchester                                  www.mercurytheatre.co.uk                     
25 & 26 October 2025 
Oxford Playhouse                                                    www.oxfordplayhouse.com  
28 & 29 October 2025 
New Brighton Floral Pavilion                                  www.floralpavilion.com   
01 & 02 November 2025 
Theatre Royal Haymarket, London                       www.trh.co.uk   
05 December 2025 – 04 January 2026 
Venue Cymru                                                             www.venuecymru.co.uk   
23 - 25th January 2026 
Hayes Beck Theatre                                                 www.parkwoodtheatres.co.uk   
27 & 28 January 2026 
Blackheath Halls                                                     www.blackheathhalls.com   
31 January & 01 February 2026 
New Wimbledon Theatre                                        www.atgtickets.com/wimbledon    
04 & 05 February 2026 
Lowry, Salford                                                           www.thelowry.com   
06 – 08 February 2026 
Shrewsbury Theatre Severn                                  www.theatresevern.co.uk   
11 & 12 February 2026 
Darlington Hippodrome                                          www.darlingtonhippodrome.co.uk   
14 & 15 February 2026 
Southampton Mayflower Studios                          www.mayflower.org.uk   
18 – 21 February 2026 
The Hawth, Crawley                                                 www.hawth.co.uk  
24th & 25 February 2026 
Devonshire Park Theatre, Eastbourne                www.eastbournetheatres.co.uk  
27 & 28 February 2026 
Grimsby Auditorium                                                www.grimsbyauditorium.org.uk  
03 & 04 March 2026 
De Montfort Hall Leicester                                     www.demontforthall.co.uk   
07 & 08 March 2026 
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St Albans Arena                                                       www.everyonetheatres.com     
11th & 12th March 
The Woodville, Gravesend                                      www.woodville.co.uk  
13 & 14 March 2026 
Edinburgh Playhouse                                              www.atgtickets.com/edinburgh 
24 & 25 March 2026 
Crewe Lyceum                                                         www.crewelyceum.co.uk  
27 & 28 March 2026  
Buxton Opera House                                               www.buxtonoperahouse.org.uk   
01 & 02 April 2026 
Wycombe Swan                                                        www.wycombeswan.co.uk   
04 & 05 April 2026 
Reading Hexagon                                                     www.whatsonreading.com      
08 & 09 April 2026 
Bradford Alhambra                                                  www.bradford-theatres.co.uk   
11 & 12 April 2026 
Swindon Wyvern Theatre                                        www.trafalgartickets.com/wyvern-theatre-swindon   
18 & 19 April 2026 
Bournemouth Pavilion                                             www.bournemouthpavilion.co.uk   
21st & 22 April 2026 
Watford Palace Theatre                                          www.watfordpalacetheatre.co.uk  
25 & 26 April 2026 
Tunbridge Wells Assembly Hall                            www.assemblyhalltheatre.co.uk  
02 & 03 May 
Derry Millennium Forum                                         www.millenniumforum.co.uk  
20 & 21 May 2026 
Dublin 3Olympia Theatre                                        www.3olympia.ie   
23 & 24 May 2026 
Cork Opera House                                                   www.corkoperahouse.ie    
26th & 27 May 2026 
Belfast Grand Opera House                                   www.goh.co.uk  
29th & 30th May 
Portsmouth Kings Theatre                                      www.kingsportsmouth.co.uk    
02 & 03 June 2026 
Southend Cliffs Pavilion                                          www.trafalgartickets.com     
06 & 07 May 2026 
St Helens Theatre Royal                                          www.sthelenstheatreroyal.com  
09 & 10 June 2026 
Halifax Victoria Theatre                                           www.victoriatheatre.co.uk 
13th & 14th June 2026 
Alexandra Theatre, Birmingham                            www.atgtickets.com/birmingham  
16 & 17 June 2026 
Newcastle Theatre Royal                                        www.theatreroyal.co.uk  
19 & 20 June 2025 
Billingham Forum                                                    www.forumtheatrebillingham.co.uk     
23 & 24 June 2026 
Radlett Centre                                                          www.radlettcentre.co.uk  
08 & 09 July 2026 
Nottingham Theatre Royal                                      www.trch.co.uk   
11 & 12 Jul 2026 
Swansea Grand                                                        www.swanseagrand.co.uk  
15 & 16 July 2026 
Chester Storyhouse                                                 www.storyhouse.com 



 

 

 

    
18th & 19th July 2026 
Bromley Churchill Theatre                                     www.trafalgartickets.com      
25th & 26th July 2026 
Truro Hall for Cornwall                                            www.hallforcornwall.co.uk  
01 & 02 August 2026 
Cardiff New Theatre                                                 www.cardiffnewtheatre.co.uk    
05 & 06 August 2026 
Croydon Fairfield Halls                                            www.fairfield.co.uk   
21 & 22 August 2026 
Dartford Orchard Theatre                                       www.orchardtheatre.co.uk    
29 & 30 August 2026 
Blackpool Grand                                                      www.blackpoolgrand.co.uk  
01 & 02 August 2026 
 
 
WEST END 
 
Dates:  
Venue: Theatre Royal Haymarket 
Press Performance: 06 December  
Performances: Times vary- see website for details 
Theatre Website: www.trh.co.uk 
Box Office: 020 7930 8800 
 
UK & IRELAND TOUR LISTINGS 
 
NOTES TO EDITORS  
 
X / Facebook / Insta: @PeppaPigLive UK 
TikTok:  @PeppaPigUkTour 
Website: www.peppapiglive.com 
 
Artwork featuring baby Evie available to download HERE 
Image : Peppa and Miss Rabbit at Box Office available to download HERE  
 
 
About Hasbro 
 
Hasbro is a leading games, IP and toy company whose mission is to create joy and community through the 
magic of play. With over 164 years of expertise, Hasbro delivers groundbreaking play experiences and reaches 
over 500 million kids, families and fans around the world, through physical and digital games, video games, 
toys, licensed consumer products, location-based entertainment, film, TV and more.     
 
Through its franchise-first approach, Hasbro unlocks value from both new and legacy IP, including MAGIC: THE 
GATHERING, DUNGEONS & DRAGONS, MONOPOLY, HASBRO GAMES, NERF, TRANSFORMERS, PLAY-
DOH and PEPPA PIG, as well as premier partner brands. Powered by its portfolio of thousands of iconic marks 
and a diversified network of partners and subsidiary studios, Hasbro brings fans together wherever they are, 
from tabletop to screen.    
 
For more than a decade, Hasbro has been consistently recognized for its corporate citizenship, including being 
named one of the 100 Best Corporate Citizens by 3BL Media, a 2025 JUST Capital Industry Leader, one of the 
50 Most Community-Minded Companies in the U.S. by the Civic 50, and a Brand that Matters by Fast Company. 
For more information, visit https://corporate.hasbro.com or @Hasbro on LinkedIn.      
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About PEPPA PIG  
 
PEPPA PIG is a British preschool animated television series that has been airing for 20 years across ten 
seasons in over 180 territories. The series follows Peppa Pig, a cheeky little piggy who lives with her family – 
younger brother George, Mummy Pig and Daddy Pig – as well as her diverse community of friends. Globally 
successful, the brand connects with consumers across every touchpoint, from TV to theme parks to retail. As a 
lifelong friend, PEPPA PIG encourages kids to jump in together and explore the world around them, while helping 
give kids the confidence to treat every first step as a new adventure, from the everyday to the epic.  
 
About Fierylight  
 
Fierylight are a London based production company and have been creating quality commercial work for young 
audiences in the UK, USA and Australia since 2006. Bringing some of the world’s most popular brands to life 
for families, Fierylight’s current and previous productions include six Peppa Pig Live shows, Teletubbies, Roald 
Dahl’s The BFG, Lazytown, The Octonauts, Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom,  Spongebob Squarepants, the 2023 
Olivier nominated, The Smartest Giant In Town, Peppa Pig My First Concert  and Bing’s Birthday. 
 


